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
space are close by.

Listing Courtesy of PINE RIDGE BROKERAGE GROUP INC

New, Active: 12/18/2014

28027 Meadowlark Dr Single Family Detached 4/6 6,561 sq ft 217,800 2003 12/18/2014 $1,200,000 $183

MLS ID: 5655205

Enjoy the comfortable elegance and luxurious finishes in this custom home that has radiant heat. The main floor master suite has 2 fireplaces, a
5 piece bath, huge walk-in closet, and a balcony. The main floor den also has a fireplace and built-in book shelves; 2 enclosed and heated sun
rooms, one with a gas grill and beer tap fridge. The gourmet kitchen features stainless appliances, slab granite countertops, 2 islands, 2
dishwashers, a 6-burner gas cook top and double ovens. Main floor - family room with fireplace and a lower level family room with fireplace as
well. Home theater (projector included), wet bar, home gym room, hot tub spa, 2nd laundry area (in lower level), heated 4 car garage (1091 Sq.
Ft.), concrete tile roof, many slate floors, high ceilings (14 ft. in the living room) all make this a great place to call home.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Cherry Creek

Active: 12/10/2014

620 11th St, Unit 402 Single Family 3/2 1,844 sq ft – 2008 12/10/2014 $698,500 $379

MLS ID: 8434421

This may just be the best location in all of downtown Golden! This gorgeous penthouse faces west and offers magnificent views of Table
Mountain and the "M"! Just steps away from everything that downtown Golden has to offer including the Community Recreation Center, Lion's
Park, Clear Creek, walking and biking trails, shopping, and dining! This inviting, open floor plan is move-in ready! The gourmet kitchen has an
island, slab granite countertops and stainless steel appliances including a Thermador wine refrigerator . The living room has vaulted ceilings, a
gas fireplace and offers gorgeous views from the west wall of windows. The master suite has a private bath, generous closet space and a private
entrance to the patio. The 2nd bedroom has a spacious walk-in closet. The 3rd bedroom makes a wonderful office and provides views from the
west facing window. Gleaming bamboo floors. 29 x 6 patio. Secure building. 2 reserved garage parking spaces and a storage locker.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX ALLIANCE

Active: 12/9/2014

1025 Yank St Single Family Detached 4/3 2,723 sq ft 9,875 1962 12/9/2014 $358,500 $132

MLS ID: 4109392

Well maintained brick ranch with professionally finished bsmt~Conveniently located 1/2 blk fr neighborhood elem school~Walking distance from
parks~Close to shopping~Spacious living both in & out~Covered front entry opens to gleaming hrdwd floors, custom paint & lots of natural
light~Galley kitchen w skylite & eating space & opens to din rm w/ fp~Full sized bdrms~Master w 3/4 bath~Upgraded baths w Marquis Marble
counters & bath/shower enclosures~French door in din/kit lead to covered patio and beautifully landscaped yard w 2nd sitting area patio, custom
flood ltng, lg utility shed & addtl workshop~Oversized heated garage has wrkbench, cabinets, upgraded elec & air compressor lines~Gorgeous
bsmt w updtd elec-Add a stove/range & frig to complete bsmnt kitchen & create a mom-in-law apt~French doors lead into the large family rm, 1
bdrm & office~Many upgrades:Hardwired cable & phone sys in all bdrms & entire basement, ceiling fans, newer roof & mn sewer line to name a
few~A pleasure to show

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX 100 INC.

New, Active: 12/19/2014

19428 W 55th Dr Single Family Detached 6/5 4,890 sq ft 17,615 2004 12/19/2014 $739,000 $151

MLS ID: 9169784

Enjoy incredible views, this magnificent two story home located on a cul-de-sac in the Table Rock neighborhood of Golden. Backs to Greenbelt
and miles of open space, is next to park and community pool, and is surrounded by spectacular mountain views. Blessed with an open and airy
floor plan, this well maintained and updated home features 6 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms, large eat-in kitchen with island, separate formal dining
area, granite counter tops, newer appliances, hardwood floors, recessed lighting, vaulted ceilings, main floor study, huge main level master suite
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
showing today.

Courtesy of RE/MAX CENTRAL ALLIANCE

Expired, MLS listing 2723763, 3/12/2014

8775 Blue Mountain Dr Single Family Detached 5/6 1,103,374 1981 $6,950,000 12/12/2014 $66810,397 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2723763

The ultimate in privacy, views, quality & comfort, towering over the
Colorado Front Range from a subtle, yet convenient location. Completely remodeled, this unique property is sunny and substantial, with multiple
indoor & outdoor living spaces with the finest materials imaginable. 25+ acres surrounded by County open space, the perfect retreat for the most
private clientele. The present owner built this as an everlasting estate. Truly a piece of art: this home inspires you in every way!

Courtesy of COLORADO LANDMARK REALTORS

Expired, MLS listing 7388296, 2/10/2014

125 Moss Rock Pl Single Family Detached 3/3 3,114 sq ft 123,275 2002 $374,000 8/24/2014 $120

MLS ID: 7388296

Seller sad to leave, job relocation. SNOWCAPPED VIEWS! Energy efficient insulated concrete const. Open plan. Kitchen w/b'fast bar, hickory
cabinets & gas range. Separate dining area w/doors to expansive wrap around deck. Living room anchored by gorgeous stone FP. Master
w/sliders to deck; 4-pc BA w/extra deep soaking tub. Bedroom #2 w/private full BA. Walkout level has 3rd BD, 3rd full BA, large laundry & huge,
sunny fam rm w/bar area. Add'l gas FP & pellet stove. 2 car garage on main level + 2-car on lower level w/shop space. 30 min to S Blder /
Golden in Coal Creek Canyon in the Foothills.

Courtesy of MOCK REALTY COMPANY

Expired, MLS listing 6252057, 9/18/2014

409 Mesa View Way Single Family Detached 4/4 3,704 sq ft 8,349 1999 $625,000 11/10/2014 $169

MLS ID: 6252057

Location, Location, Location! This solar-powered home near the top of Golden's premier subdivision features hardwood floors on the entire main
floor, a home theater with stadium seating and wet bar in the basement. Best of all, it has a solar photovoltaic system which satisfies most of
the home electrical needs! It is leased, but the lease fee is only $71 per month -- far less than the cost of purchasing from Xcel the electricity it
creates. The views from all three levels of this home are superior, because the homes behind this house are lower by at least 75 feet. The homes
across the street back to Mt. Galbraith Open Space Park, and there is a trailhead for that park within this subdivision, as is a city-managed
park. Buyer gets free use of moving truck and free moving boxes. Be sure to click on the Virtual Tour link - it's a narrated video tour inside and
out of this great listing.

Courtesy of Golden Real Estate, Inc.
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Expired, MLS listing 8170810, 6/30/2014

8835 Blue Mountain Dr Single Family Detached 4/3 2,792 sq ft 99,535 1971 $599,900 12/6/2014 $215

MLS ID: 8170810

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION Structurally sound home on choicest of building sites within Blue Mtn Estates. Easy access, unparalleled
privacy, backs to open space non-accessible to the public. Horse property, outbuilding w/water & electric, also serves as a barn. Gentle sloping
land lush w/choke cherries & great for grapes & berries. Blacktop circular drive doubles as a fire barrier, home remained dry in 2013 flood. Enjoy
incredible views & abundant wildlife while making this your dream home. Open floor plan with chef's kitchen.

Courtesy of BODIN REALTY INTERNATIONAL

Expired, MLS listing 6547777, 11/14/2014

1475 Tamarac Dr Single Family Detached 4/4 4,500 sq ft 27,878 1983 $829,500 12/4/2014 $184

MLS ID: 6547777

Professional remodel with designer touches throughout. All new kitchen with gourmet gas stove, stainless appliances, custom tile back splash
and breakfast bar island. Master suite with private balcony and mountain views. 5 piece luxury master bath with custom tile. Open floor plan with
lots of natural light and vaulted ceilings. Main floor study with fireplace opens to deck. Finished walkout basement with wet bar, bath and 2
conforming bedrooms. Large deck with panoramic mountain views.
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